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Milaca Mega Meet 10th Grade Girls

Stones Throw Golf Course

Sep. 20, 2014

Sunny, breezy, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Wayzata                  25    1    2    3    7   12   19   22  16:04.5  1:08.1
  2 Anoka                    46    6    8    9   10   13   15   17  16:32.2  0:34.7
  3 Osseo                   115    4   14   18   36   43   53       17:37.4  3:23.7
  4 Duluth East             118    5   25   26   27   35   39   49  17:44.9  2:20.6
  5 Centennial              136   11   16   31   34   44   48   51  18:03.4  2:34.4
  6 Trinity River Ridge     137   20   24   28   32   33   38   58  18:06.3  0:54.9
  7 Maple Grove             199   23   29   41   52   54   59   63  19:10.7  2:41.9
  8 Perham                  239   30   42   45   60   62   72       19:53.0  3:10.6
  9 Park Cottage Grove      259   37   47   55   56   64   66       20:30.3  4:20.5
 10 Owatonna                267   21   50   57   69   70   71       21:16.5  6:35.9
 11 Rush City               279   40   46   61   65   67   68       21:14.7  4:44.3

Incomplete Teams: Benilde-St Margaret's, Big Lake, Blaine, Blooming Prairie, Blue Earth Area
Braham Area, Buffalo, Champlin Park, Chisago Lakes Area, East Ridge, Elk River
Esko, Fergus Falls, Grand Forks Red River, Hendricks, Hill-Murray, Holdingford
Lqpv-Db, Maple Lake, Martin County West, Melrose, Milaca, MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar
Mora, Morris Area, New London-Spicer, North Branch, OtterTail Central, Park Center
Park Rapids Area, Paynesville, Princeton, Prior Lake, Robbinsdale Armstrong, Rockford
Royalton, St Cloud Tech, St Cloud Cathedral, St Cloud Apollo, St Croix Lutheran
St Croix Prep, St Francis, St Mary's-Sleepy Eye, Stillwater
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME

1. Wayzata
    1  Annika lerdall, 10         15:40.1  
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    2  Sam Lettenberger, 10       15:46.5  
    3  Jaycie Thomsen, 10         15:46.8  
    7  Libby Johnson, 10          16:20.7  
   12  Anna Bumgardner, 10        16:48.2  
   19  Laura Allen, 10            17:31.5  
   22  Grace Albright, 10         17:42.7  
Total Time = 1:20:22.3     Total Places = 25

2. Anoka
    6  Sydney Paulson, 9          16:20.0  
    8  Noelle Josephson, 9        16:27.2  
    9  Taylor Krone, 9            16:29.2  
   10  Maria Kalkman, 10          16:29.8  
   13  Delaney Butler, 9          16:54.6  
   15  Isabelle Brezinka, 10      17:03.9  
   17  Celeste Santiago, 10       17:20.6  
Total Time = 1:22:40.8     Total Places = 46

3. Osseo
    4  Alliana Houfek, 10         15:52.3  
   14  Maddie Thomas, 10          16:55.3  
   18  Taylor Christen, 10        17:23.4  
   36  Cristin Curwick, 10        18:39.8  
   43  Maren Strootman, 10        19:15.9  
   53  Anna Gallagher, 10         20:23.8  
Total Time = 1:28:06.7     Total Places = 115

4. Duluth East
    5  Lauren Dynek, 10           16:13.7  
   25  Ellie Hoffman, 10          17:52.3  
   26  Sarah Holappa, 10          18:00.1  
   27  Riley Graham, 10           18:03.9  
   35  Kate Davis, 10             18:34.3  
   39  Izzy Valento, 10           18:52.9  
   49  Jessie Puff, 10            19:44.2  
Total Time = 1:28:44.3     Total Places = 118

5. Centennial
   11  Sydney Phillips, 10        16:47.9  
   16  Kate Walcheck, 10          17:09.3  
   31  Livie Ruble, 10            18:25.0  
   34  Skylar Menke, 10           18:32.4  
   44  Breanna Pederson, 10       19:22.2  
   48  Kellen Brandt, 10          19:37.9  
   51  Amy Marrah, 10             20:16.9  
Total Time = 1:30:16.8     Total Places = 136

6. Trinity River Ridge
   20  Katie Michalak, 10         17:33.0  
   24  Marie DeMarais, 10         17:48.3  
   28  Jessica Brombach, 8        18:14.4  
   32  Gracie Carlson, 10         18:27.6  
   33  Abby Turbenson, 10         18:27.9  
   38  Eva Bulson-Lewis, 10       18:51.9  
   58  Rebecca Andry, 10          20:34.7  
Total Time = 1:30:31.2     Total Places = 137
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7. Maple Grove
   23  Taylor Rosacker, 10        17:44.1  
   29  Lindsey Kastelle, 10       18:20.3  
   41  Elizabeth Trainor, 10      19:00.9  
   52  Maya Little, 10            20:22.2  
   54  Melissa Bosch, 10          20:25.9  
   59  Keeley Taylor, 10          20:39.2  
   63  Kalle Carlson, 10          22:47.4  
Total Time = 1:35:53.4     Total Places = 199

8. Perham
   30  Amber Thompson, 10         18:24.8  
   42  Hailey Galbrecht, 9        19:14.1  
   45  Maddie McCrary, 9          19:23.9  
   60  Lourdes Anderson, 10       20:46.4  
   62  Danielle Sonnenberg, 10    21:35.4  
   72  Emily Holzer, 10           25:37.9  
Total Time = 1:39:24.6     Total Places = 239

9. Park Cottage Grove
   37  Annika Theurer, 8          18:45.0  
   47  Kayla Brinkoetter, 10      19:36.4  
   55  Ashley Jensen, 9           20:30.8  
   56  Danielle Pierre, 10        20:33.8  
   64  Autumn LaCroix, 8          23:05.4  
   66  Erika Berube, 7            23:24.1  
Total Time = 1:42:31.4     Total Places = 259

10. Owatonna
   21  Mariah Dant, 10            17:40.7  
   50  Sara Wall, 10              20:01.8  
   57  Sydney Bartz, 10           20:34.4  
   69  Kimberly Strobel, 10       23:48.8  
   70  Gwyn Larson-McCluskey, 10  24:16.5  
   71  Danika Brown, 10           25:21.5  
Total Time = 1:46:22.2     Total Places = 267

11. Rush City
   40  Brooke Nekowitsch, 10      18:54.6  
   46  Alexis Schmidt, 9          19:30.9  
   61  Elly Johnson, 10           20:50.2  
   65  Evyn Weston, 9             23:19.0  
   67  Mollee Patzner, 10         23:38.8  
   68  Lydia Moe, 10              23:38.9  
Total Time = 1:46:13.5     Total Places = 279
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Annika lerdall, 10         15:40.1    Wayzata              
    2     2  Sam Lettenberger, 10       15:46.5    Wayzata              
    3     3  Jaycie Thomsen, 10         15:46.8    Wayzata              
    4        Lydia Kantonen, 10         15:47.9    Park Rapids Area     
    5        Ann Simonet, 10            15:49.1    Park Center          
    6     4  Alliana Houfek, 10         15:52.3    Osseo                
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    7        Kody Nelson, 9             16:04.4    Holdingford          
    8        Emily Bunnell, 10          16:05.7    East Ridge           
    9     5  Lauren Dynek, 10           16:13.7    Duluth East          
   10     6  Sydney Paulson, 9          16:20.0    Anoka                
   11     7  Libby Johnson, 10          16:20.7    Wayzata              
   12        grace laudenbach, 10       16:26.6    St Cloud Tech        
   13     8  Noelle Josephson, 9        16:27.2    Anoka                
   14        Sam Swedzinski, 10         16:28.3    Princeton            
   15     9  Taylor Krone, 9            16:29.2    Anoka                
   16    10  Maria Kalkman, 10          16:29.8    Anoka                
   17        Madison Belland, 10        16:30.9    North Branch         
   18    11  Sydney Phillips, 10        16:47.9    Centennial           
   19    12  Anna Bumgardner, 10        16:48.2    Wayzata              
   20        Kaethe Schroeder, 10       16:53.2    St Cloud Tech        
   21        Maria Wallace, 10          16:53.8    East Ridge           
   22    13  Delaney Butler, 9          16:54.6    Anoka                
   23    14  Maddie Thomas, 10          16:55.3    Osseo                
   24        Alexis Strobel, 10         17:03.2    St Cloud Tech        
   25    15  Isabelle Brezinka, 10      17:03.9    Anoka                
   26    16  Kate Walcheck, 10          17:09.3    Centennial           
   27        Emma Bolt, 10              17:11.0    Milaca               
   28    17  Celeste Santiago, 10       17:20.6    Anoka                
   29        Alison Pryor, 10           17:22.1    Blooming Prairie     
   30    18  Taylor Christen, 10        17:23.4    Osseo                
   31        Jillian Yerges, 10         17:26.0    North Branch         
   32        Aaron MacMurdo, 9          17:28.8    Park Center          
   33        Rachel Adams, 10           17:29.2    Big Lake             
   34        Lydia Johnson, 9           17:29.4    Anoka                
   35        Clair Ward, 10             17:29.4    Anoka                
   36    19  Laura Allen, 10            17:31.5    Wayzata              
   37        Ashley Herdering, 10       17:31.9    Melrose              
   38    20  Katie Michalak, 10         17:33.0    Trinity River Ridge  
   39        Mariah Halvorson, 10       17:35.0    Blue Earth Area      
   40        Claudia Elsenbast, 10      17:36.7    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   41        Paige Stearns, 10          17:38.2    East Ridge           
   42    21  Mariah Dant, 10            17:40.7    Owatonna             
   43    22  Grace Albright, 10         17:42.7    Wayzata              
   44    23  Taylor Rosacker, 10        17:44.1    Maple Grove          
   45        Emma Bernard, 10           17:45.4    Wayzata              
   46    24  Marie DeMarais, 10         17:48.3    Trinity River Ridge  
   47        Katelyn Spanier, 10        17:50.0    Paynesville          
   48        Avalon Donat, 10           17:51.6    Elk River            
   49    25  Ellie Hoffman, 10          17:52.3    Duluth East          
   50        Elizabeth Nelson, 10       17:58.3    Rockford             
   51        Cassidy Hacker, 10         17:59.5    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
   52    26  Sarah Holappa, 10          18:00.1    Duluth East          
   53        Abby Beaver, 10            18:00.4    Park Center          
   54    27  Riley Graham, 10           18:03.9    Duluth East          
   55        Anna Subialka, 10          18:07.6    Wayzata              
   56        Brooke Powell, 10          18:13.6    Champlin Park        
   57    28  Jessica Brombach, 8        18:14.4    Trinity River Ridge  
   58        Jenna Lipinoga, 10         18:15.7    Park Center          
   59        Lillian Smith, 10          18:18.6    Benilde-St Margaret's 
   60    29  Lindsey Kastelle, 10       18:20.3    Maple Grove          
   61    30  Amber Thompson, 10         18:24.8    Perham               
   62    31  Livie Ruble, 10            18:25.0    Centennial           
   63        Emily Ratz, 10             18:27.5    Fergus Falls         
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   64    32  Gracie Carlson, 10         18:27.6    Trinity River Ridge  
   65    33  Abby Turbenson, 10         18:27.9    Trinity River Ridge  
   66    34  Skylar Menke, 10           18:32.4    Centennial           
   67        Alaina Nicosia, 10         18:34.3    Hill-Murray          
   68    35  Kate Davis, 10             18:34.3    Duluth East          
   69        Alyssa Mead, 10            18:35.3    Paynesville          
   70        Emma Hoheisel, 10          18:38.7    Royalton             
   71    36  Cristin Curwick, 10        18:39.8    Osseo                
   72        Venessa Virnig, 10         18:44.1    Wayzata              
   73    37  Annika Theurer, 8          18:45.0    Park Cottage Grove   
   74        Anne Kennedy, 10           18:50.4    Lqpv-Db              
   75    38  Eva Bulson-Lewis, 10       18:51.9    Trinity River Ridge  
   76        Kia Weeks, 10              18:51.9    St Cloud Apollo      
   77    39  Izzy Valento, 10           18:52.9    Duluth East          
   78        Amanda Otto, 10            18:53.4    Braham Area          
   79    40  Brooke Nekowitsch, 10      18:54.6    Rush City            
   80        Leighton McAlpin, 11       18:54.8    Buffalo              
   81        Nicole Brua, 10            18:55.6    Wayzata              
   82    41  Elizabeth Trainor, 10      19:00.9    Maple Grove          
   83        Kasidy Chileen, 10         19:01.8    Blaine               
   84        Chloe Novak, 10            19:02.9    Royalton             
   85        Madi St. Germain, 9        19:09.6    Anoka                
   86        Danielle Jamison, 10       19:13.0    New London-Spicer    
   87    42  Hailey Galbrecht, 9        19:14.1    Perham               
   88    43  Maren Strootman, 10        19:15.9    Osseo                
   89        Sarah Willner, 10          19:16.8    St Francis           
   90        Jessica Drake, 10          19:18.0    OtterTail Central    
   91        Allyssa Fleagle, 10        19:20.1    St Francis           
   92        diana tapia alvarado, 10   19:21.4    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
   93    44  Breanna Pederson, 10       19:22.2    Centennial           
   94    45  Maddie McCrary, 9          19:23.9    Perham               
   95        Hunter Hyland-Lucking, 10  19:24.1    Mora                 
   96        Austyn Wohlhuter, 7        19:25.1    Martin County West   
   97        Daniella Del Toro, 10      19:25.6    East Ridge           
   98        Erika Kosloski, 10         19:26.7    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
   99        Abby Swenson, 10           19:28.1    Fergus Falls         
  100        Kaitlyn Dordal, 10         19:30.1    Braham Area          
  101    46  Alexis Schmidt, 9          19:30.9    Rush City            
  102        Madison Steffel, 10        19:31.6    Park Rapids Area     
  103        reagan lyle, 10            19:32.6    St Cloud Tech        
  104        Katie Knudson, 9           19:34.4    OtterTail Central    
  105    47  Kayla Brinkoetter, 10      19:36.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  106    48  Kellen Brandt, 10          19:37.9    Centennial           
  107        Isabel Schmenk, 10         19:40.8    St Croix Lutheran    
  108        Annie Gladitsch, 10        19:41.6    North Branch         
  109    49  Jessie Puff, 10            19:44.2    Duluth East          
  110        Claire Lund, 10            19:47.6    Champlin Park        
  111        Erin Ruppe, 10             19:51.7    Wayzata              
  112        Emily Magnuson, 10         19:54.7    Chisago Lakes Area   
  113        Anna Landkammer, 10        19:56.2    St Mary's-Sleepy Eye 
  114    50  Sara Wall, 10              20:01.8    Owatonna             
  115        Madison Johnson, 10        20:01.9    Paynesville          
  116        Anna Jones, 10             20:03.7    Duluth East          
  117        Maija Eickhoff, 10         20:07.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  118        Ellen Vaillant, 10         20:07.8    Anoka                
  119        Grace Hartman, 10          20:10.0    Anoka                
  120        Amanda Curtis, 10          20:11.9    Hill-Murray          
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  121        Emily Weinreis, 8          20:13.7    St Cloud Cathedral   
  122        Marina Domeier, 10         20:16.4    Elk River            
  123    51  Amy Marrah, 10             20:16.9    Centennial           
  124        Elizabeth Hommerding, 10   20:17.5    Holdingford          
  125        Tessa Mlinar, 10           20:17.9    Duluth East          
  126    52  Maya Little, 10            20:22.2    Maple Grove          
  127    53  Anna Gallagher, 10         20:23.8    Osseo                
  128    54  Melissa Bosch, 10          20:25.9    Maple Grove          
  129        Katheryn Opansky, 10       20:27.9    Champlin Park        
  130    55  Ashley Jensen, 9           20:30.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  131        Marie Lemercier, 10        20:31.2    Prior Lake           
  132        Solveig Lundberg, 10       20:33.0    Fergus Falls         
  133    56  Danielle Pierre, 10        20:33.8    Park Cottage Grove   
  134    57  Sydney Bartz, 10           20:34.4    Owatonna             
  135    58  Rebecca Andry, 10          20:34.7    Trinity River Ridge  
  136        Brittney Torguson, 10      20:37.6    Wayzata              
  137    59  Keeley Taylor, 10          20:39.2    Maple Grove          
  138        Brandi Lekander, 10        20:45.8    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  139        Camryn Schall, 10          20:46.2    Grand Forks Red River 
  140    60  Lourdes Anderson, 10       20:46.4    Perham               
  141    61  Elly Johnson, 10           20:50.2    Rush City            
  142        Ashley Johnson, 10         20:55.9    Mora                 
  143        Kiersten Strate, 9         20:57.0    St Francis           
  144        Emily Christensen, 10      20:58.8    Robbinsdale Armstrong 
  145        Ashlee Martie, 10          21:01.2    Maple Lake           
  146        Elena Olson, 10            21:01.7    St Croix Prep        
  147        Heather Leyh, 10           21:04.0    Stillwater           
  148        Olivia Weirtz, 10          21:06.2    Stillwater           
  149        Emily Lygre, 10            21:06.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  150        Maddie Bocek, 10           21:08.4    Wayzata              
  151        Claire Cunningham, 10      21:11.7    Chisago Lakes Area   
  152        Allison Herchuk, 10        21:12.7    Wayzata              
  153        Britta Engebretson, 10     21:19.9    Morris Area          
  154        Maddie Pull, 10            21:22.3    St Cloud Apollo      
  155        Bree McBride, 10           21:27.6    Stillwater           
  156    62  Danielle Sonnenberg, 10    21:35.4    Perham               
  157        Ezzy Buller, 10            21:37.8    Hendricks            
  158        Gracie Mayo, 10            21:45.5    Martin County West   
  159        Shannon Busse, 10          21:47.5    Lqpv-Db              
  160        Shoshana Lefkow, 10        21:49.1    Wayzata              
  161        Alison Dexter, 10          21:56.5    Duluth East          
  162        Stefanie Farrell, 10       22:02.0    St Cloud Cathedral   
  163        Rachel Morse, 10           22:05.9    Wayzata              
  164        Savannah Stevens, 10       22:06.0    Centennial           
  165        Katie Dubla, 10            22:10.0    Duluth East          
  166        Mackenzie Miller, 10       22:20.2    Maple Lake           
  167        Samantha Gonzalez, 10      22:21.5    Grand Forks Red River 
  168        Hannah Bies, 10            22:34.0    Elk River            
  169        Danny Donahue, 10          22:41.9    Wayzata              
  170    63  Kalle Carlson, 10          22:47.4    Maple Grove          
  171        Emma Carlson, 10           22:50.1    Maple Lake           
  172        Megan Monahan, 9           22:56.4    Champlin Park        
  173        Angela Cao, 10             22:58.5    Wayzata              
  174    64  Autumn LaCroix, 8          23:05.4    Park Cottage Grove   
  175        Daryl Wright, 10           23:07.2    Wayzata              
  176        Alexis Oswald, 10          23:12.2    MooseLk/WillowRiv/Bar 
  177        Haily Stobb, 10            23:15.5    Milaca               
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  178    65  Evyn Weston, 9             23:19.0    Rush City            
  179        Alysha Sinner, 10          23:19.6    Wayzata              
  180    66  Erika Berube, 7            23:24.1    Park Cottage Grove   
  181        Emma Rice, 10              23:36.5    Esko                 
  182    67  Mollee Patzner, 10         23:38.8    Rush City            
  183    68  Lydia Moe, 10              23:38.9    Rush City            
  184        Olivia Shouse, 10          23:39.7    Wayzata              
  185    69  Kimberly Strobel, 10       23:48.8    Owatonna             
  186        Vorlicek Jill, 10          24:02.5    Elk River            
  187    70  Gwyn Larson-McCluskey, 10  24:16.5    Owatonna             
  188        Liz Saby, 10               24:19.4    Mora                 
  189        Logan Potthoff, 9          24:43.7    Martin County West   
  190    71  Danika Brown, 10           25:21.5    Owatonna             
  191        Alex Werner, 9             25:26.0    Buffalo              
  192    72  Emily Holzer, 10           25:37.9    Perham               
  193        Morgan Stienessen, 10      26:07.3    St Cloud Cathedral   

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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